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* Heart Cut Cypress
*  Western Red Cedar

* Pine

*  Free Custom Design

*  Engineered Blueprints

* 7 Days Customer Service
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Bedroom
16’ x 14’

Covered Porch
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Log Home Guys 866-306-16
—Log s 866-306-1697
LogHomeGuys.com - info@loghomeguys.com

Follow Us On Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/loghomeguys
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First Floor

Second Floor
Total Heated
Covered Porch

Master Bedroom K

56’ Full Shed Dormer

1792 Sf.
1424 Sf.
3216 Sf.

448 Sf.
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25’-47x21’- 47
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Data on this page is approximate and not intended to predict or replace information found in final blueprints




